Fig. 19 Hydraulic Steering And Lifting Pipe

SER | FIG/SER. PART PART Qry.
NO. | NO. | NO. NO. NAME

19 HYDRAULIC STEERING AND LIFTING 254
19 | 1

19 | 2 | F19s2 | GB/T5783-M8x25 BOLT M 8x25 5
19 | 3 | F19s3 | GB/T93-8 WASHER 8 5
19 | 4 | F19s4 | 180.54.101 CONNECTOR 1
19 | 5 | F19S5 | GB3452.1-18x2.65 O-RING 18x2.65 2
19 | 6 | F19S6 | 250.54..010-1 INLET PIPE 1
19 | 7 | F19s7 | GB/T93-10 WASHER 10 6
19 | 8 | F19s8 | GB/T5782-M10x100 | BOLT M 10x100 2
19 | 9 | F19S9 | CBN-E314L-X GEAR PUMP 1
19 | 10 | F19510 | 160.54.108 HOLLOW BELT 1
19 | 11 | F19s11 | 160.54.107 COMPOUND WASHER 18 4
19 | 12 | F19s12 | 160YZ.54.011-1 BRANCH PIPE 1
19 | 13 | F19513 | 160.54.109 CONNECTOR 1
19 | 14 | F19514 | 160.54.110 GASKET 1
19 | 15 | F19515 | 160.54.118-1 CONNECTING PIPE 1
19 | 16 | F19516 | 160.54.119 COVER 1
19 | 17 | F19517 | 160.54.121 SEALING WASHER 2
19 | 18 | F19518 | 160.54.014 SCREEN 1
19 | 19 | F19519 | 160.54.120 LOWER COVER 1
19 | 20 | F19520 | GB/T97.1-6 WASHER 6 1
19 | 21 | F19521 | GB/T5783-M6x18 BOLT M6x18 1
19 | 22 | F19522 | 160.54.013-1 FILTER ASSY(SER.NO.:15-21) 1
19 | 23 | F19523 | GB3452.1-15x2.65 O-RING 15%2.65 1

¥ [



19 24 F19S24 | 180.54.104 CONNECTOR 1
19 25 F19S25 | 180.YZ.54.021 DELIVERY PIPE 1
19 26 F19S26 | FLD-6 VALVE 1
19 27 F19S27 | 160YZ.40.018 SUPPORT BRACKET 1
19 28 F19S28 | DP180.40.019 OIL DIVIDER PIPE (L=550) 1
19 29 F19S29 | 160.YZ.40.016 MACHINE INLET OIL PIPE 1
19 30 F19S30 | BZZ-80 STEERING MACHINE 1
19 31 F19S31 | 160YZ.40.015-1 LEFT OIL PIPE 1
19 32 F19S32 | SG-D 40X185L STEERING CYLINDER 1
19 33 F19S33 | 160YZ.40.011-1 RIGHT OIL PIPE 1
19 34 F19S34 | 254YZ.40.014 SUPPORT SEAT 1
19 35 F19S35 | 160YZ.40.013 STEERING COLUMN 1
19 36 F19S36 | GB/T5783-M10x30 BOLT M 10x30 4
19 37 F19S37 | 160.40.015 STEERING WHEEL ASSY 1
19 38 F19S38 | 160YZ.40.015 MACHINE OIL RETURN PIPE(L=200) 1
19 39 F19S39 | MC CLAMP 20 3
19 40 F19S40 | 160YZ.40.017 RETURN OIL PIPE 1
19 41 F19S41 | 160YZ.40.106 HOLLOW BELT 3
19 42 F19S42 | M 20 COMPOUND WASHER 20 6
19 43 F19S43 | 254YZ.40.104 CONNECTING ROD 1
19 44 F19S44 | 180YZ.54.021A QUICK CONNECTOR SLEEVE 1
19 45 F19S45 | 180YZ.54.021B QUICK CONNECTOR SLEEVE SEAT 1
19 46 F19S46 | 160YZ.54.011-2 BRANCH PIPE 1




